2014 Nos Galan 8-9 Years Old

Gun Pos

Gun Time
0:02:02
0:02:13
0:02:14
0:02:14
0:02:18
0:02:20
0:02:22
0:02:22
0:02:23
0:02:23
0:02:23
0:02:24
0:02:25
0:02:25
0:02:27
0:02:28
0:02:28
0:02:30
0:02:31
0:02:32
0:02:36
0:02:36
0:02:36
0:02:36
0:02:38
0:02:38
0:02:39
0:02:39
0:02:39
0:02:41
0:02:41
0:02:41
0:02:42
0:02:42
0:02:43
0:02:43
0:02:43
0:02:44
0:02:45
0:02:48
0:02:48
0:02:49
0:02:49
0:02:49
0:02:50
0:02:50
0:02:51
0:02:52
0:02:52
0:02:52
0:02:52
0:02:53
0:02:53
0:02:55
0:02:56
0:02:56
0:02:57
0:02:58
0:02:59
0:03:00
0:03:01
0:03:02
0:03:03
0:03:07
0:03:09
0:03:09
0:03:10
0:03:10
0:03:14
0:03:14
0:03:14
0:03:14
0:03:15
0:03:17
0:03:18
0:03:20

No
37
83
74
75
63
14
13
64
49
38
19
42
15
16
17
33
84
80
86
52
60
70
34
45
12
41
53
26
76
46
62

6
44
35
82
81
10
65
43
32
54
20
24
21
87
68
28
61
77
93
18
40
95
29

4
51
73
92

8

5
55

7
27
30
71

2
50
22
59
36

3
90
25
47
31
56

Name

Frank Morgan
Jac Argyle
Thomas Bowen
Madison Barnard
Zack Walford
Daniel Golding-Hann
Bethan Hardman
Ben Howell
Morgan Jones
Molly Type

Adam Peter David Lewis

William Brown
Ben Withers
Bronwyn Jones
Carwyn Jones
Cierion William
Heather Heslop
Finley Watts
Coel Jones

Jack Kathrens
Ashton Robinson

Samuel Williams-Hale

Eve Crowl

Tia Louise Rees
Sophie Harris
Cerys Radcliffe
Lawson Jones
Tomas Millard
Carys Davies
Kodie Stone
Eleri Shanley
Isaac Baker

Nia Reddy

Ben Horsnell
Constance Smale
Lewis Reed
Jessica Davies
Chloe Eggleton
Gwilym Buckley
Cian Luc Baker
Ellis Phillips
Brooke Dixon
Owen Rees
Lowri Lewis
Lawson Herneman
Lauren Davies
Jack Bevan
Harvey Griffiths
Conan Davies
Evan Rivers
Adam Williams
Morgann Griffiths
Sam Price
Amber Hurn
Lewis Howells
Leroy Griffiths
Sophie Jones
Nuno Meco

lolo Jones
Owain Howell
Lowri Kear
India Baker
Harrison Nixon
Imogen Hurn
Lewys Phillips
Seren Mair Williams
Dylan Williams

Jorda Williamson-Price

Abigail Davies
Harley Hughes
Aine Ropke
Ebony Lewis
Macy Ria Clifton

Summer Jayne Riddiford

Anni Jones
Hannah Pritchard
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Club
Carmarthen Harriers

Bridgend AC
Aberdare

Aberdare

Bridgend AC
Aberdare Athletics
Aberdare Athletics

Aberdare Athletics Juniors

AAAC
Swansea Harriers

Aberdare Athletics

Aberdare Running Club

Celtic Tri

Port Talbot Harriers

Newport Harriers
Rhymney Valley AC
Rhondda AC

RVAC

Neath Harriers

Results by FR Systems Ltd (www.frsystems.co.uk)



2014 Nos Galan 8-9 Years Old

Gun Pos
77
78
79
80
81
82

Gun Time
0:03:21
0:03:25
0:03:28
0:03:36
0:03:38
0:03:50

No
79
67
91
23
78
66

Name

Teegan Boyce

Emily Thomas

Lauren Furlong

Lydia Williamson-Price
Isabelle Turner

Dylan Herbert

M/F
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